
Molecular Diagnostics Holiday Schedule 2019/2020 

 

Mon, Dec 23 Submissions received and processed 

Tue, Dec 24 Holiday 

Wed, Dec 25 Holiday 

Thu, Dec 26 Submissions received and processed 

Fri, Dec 27 Submissions received and processed 

Sat, Dec 28 Weekend, closed 

Sun, Dec 29 Weekend, closed 

Mon, Dec 30 Submissions received and processed 

Tue, Dec 31 Holiday 

Wed, Jan 1 Holiday 

Thu, Jan 2 Submissions received and processed 

Fri, Jan 3 Submissions received and processed 

Sat, Jan 4 Weekend, closed 

Sun, Jan 5 Weekend, closed 

Mon, Jan 6 Submissions received and processed 


